	杏林学院钟秀校区心理测试机房安排表（10月20日）

	机房
	人数
	12:00-12:30
	12:30-13:00
	13:00-13:30
	13:30-14:00
	14:00-14:30

	主704
	50
	信科学部
	理学部
	人文学部
	经管学部
	医学部

	主706
	75
	
	
	
	
	

	主806
	65
	
	工程学部
	
	医学部
	

	主807
	55
	
	
	
	
	

	主809
	50
	
	
	
	
	

	主802
	70
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	杏林学院启东校区心理测试机房安排表

	机房
	人数
	10月18-19日 

	5-6-106
	80
	启东校区2017级学生

	5-6-121
	80
	



